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.|Nume, prenume

Nr Catego|Adresa - Localitatea Adresa - Strada |Adresa {Adresa -|Adres|Adresa | Adresa |Adresa - Telefon |Adresa - Email Serie autorizatie Data autorizar
1|Alecsandru Adrian B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Gheorghe lonescu Sisesti IA3 4 7/0722813617 alecsandruadrian@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0009 [12.06.2025
2|Antonescu Constantin B Jidostita 0785230125;075|antonescu.constantin@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0089 |16.10.2014
3|Arbanas Andra & Vanju Mare Republicii 88 3B 2 9 753354747|andra_s.arbanas@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0140 |07.07.2025
4|Aristotetel Alexandra c DTS STR. Doctor Petru Groza 4 0721276608 alexandraaristotel@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0119 |19.12.2018
5(Balanescu lon Dorel C Drobeta-Turnu Severin STR. Clomfirescu 44 0791385497 jony_johny2002 @yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0084
6|Balu Constantin B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Aleea Danubius 5 XF10 |3 2 7 0729031518;035|baluctin@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0010 (14.10.2010
7|Balu Misu C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Cicero 115A 2 9 misu.balu@strabag.com RO-MH-F NR. 0038 |05.05.2011
8|Barbulescu Elena Larisa B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Cicero 115 S13A |1 4 13 0766543701 larisa.barbulescu@yahoo.ro RO-MH-F NR. 0097 |16.03.2016
9|Barlan Doinita A Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Traian 165 0723386274 roads_building@yahoo.com RO-B -F NR. 1602 02.07.2013

10(Barlan Gheorghe A Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Traian 165 0352422095, 074roads_building@yahoo.com RO-B -F NR. 1603 02.07.2013

11|Bercia Gheorghe-Stefan B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Kiseleff 68 KA6 3 8 0720462126 stefan_bercia@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0073 |[13.08.2009

12|Betiu Nicolae B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Topolnitiii 24|B20 1 2 724077181 |nicucampus@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0130 |10.03.2023

13|Bites Serban D Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Crisan 72 M2 6 1 4 0740181275 035|bites.serban@yahoo.com RO- B-F NR. 0795 10.11.2010

14|Bitica Alin-Bogdan B,C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Cd lonescu 8 XF17 |2 5 0733969625, 075bitica_bogdan@yahoo.com RO-MHF NR.0075 02.10.2009

15(Bobiti George-Augustin B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Aleea Margaritarului 5 XF18 |2 14 0724055772 em_augustin@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0056 |08.06.2012

16(Boboruta Alina B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Kogalniceanu 15 S3 i 7 0743934947 alinaboboruta@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0109 |27.10.2016
17|Bodin Andrei Viorel B Strehaia Pandurilor 4 764642641 |bodinandreiv@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0134 |20.11.2024

18|Budulan Alexandra Nicoleta B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Sulfinei 5(v7 5 4 12 762044747 |budulan.alexandra@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0133 (06.03.2024

19|Burtea Corina Mariana B Lupsa de Jos, Brosteni 734082066 |corina_burtea86@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0120 |08.02.2021

20|Cadariu Bogdan-Nicolae B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Crihalei 24 748110851 |bogdan.cadariu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0135 |11.12.2024
21|Calugaru Adrian Constantin C Vanju Mare Strada Plopilor 4 0766758335 adriancalugaru.tps@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0101 |27.05.2016
22|Calugaru lulian-Danut B Garla Mare : 0746165143 i.d.calugaru@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0102 |16.06.2016
23|Cimpoeru Andreea-Maria B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Transilvaniei 4 3 3 1 0734386023 anndreea_1985@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.OO55 |08.06.2012

24 |Ciocan Daniela B Corcova 0763648089 daniela_popescu_88@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0106 |18.08.2016

25|Cirstea Alina Claudia B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Aleea Alunis 3 D3 1 19 0724452753 cirstea.alinal0@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0107 |27.10.2016

26|Cirstea Cornel B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bulevardul Virciorova 62 0722692348;072|cornelcirstea@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0012 (22.10.2010

27|Cojocaru lonut Alexandru C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Orly 43 G3 1 4 13 0754672365 cojocaru.cadastru@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0041 |27.10.2011

28|Costea Marian B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bulevardul Revolutiei 1989 |7 El 1 0 1 0723867629 marian.costeal970@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0058 [22.08.2012

29|Cracea Dumitru Cristian B Drobeta-Turnu Severin ~ |Aleea Danubius 5 XF10 |1 2 0753369030 cracea.cristi@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0098 |[23.03.2016

30|Cruceru Florin-Robert B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Kogalniceanu 8 03 4 3 14 0734713527 florinrobertc@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0001 (01.09.2010

31|Cruceru Rodica A Brosteni - - - 0723078773 angelina_cruceru@yahoo.com RO-B-F NR.0805 |02.12.2010

32(Curelea Gheorghe B Obarsia-Closani 0751867318 topo_geo2009@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0034 |(17.01.2011
33|Daescu Constantin Alexandru |C Jirov 0766556551 daescu.alexandru@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0073 |26.02.2013
34|Dracea Cosmin Vasile B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Cicero 90 B3 5 < 0729654641;074|draceacosmin89@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0100 |26.05.2016
35(Draghia Dan Petrisor (& Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Crisana 1 6 4 3 12 0723768856;035|draghia.petrisor@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0075 |22.04.2013
36|Drinceanu Constantin-Cristian |B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Saligny 122 100G |3 3 0730982497 topografulmeu@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0072 |26.02.2013
37|Duica Florentin Bogdan B Orsova Bulevardul 1 Decembrie 191821 21 A 2 10 0732193066; 034office_dbm@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0011 '|22.02.2019
38|Gheorghisoara Paul B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Crisana il 6 4 6 740014039|gheorghisoara.paull3@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0122 |23.03.2021
39|Ghitoiu Mihai Andrei C Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Gheorghe Sincai 58 V1 2 5 0743148498 ghitoiu@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0094 |11.02.2015
40|Gogan Victor E Zegujani 0766283295 RO-MH-F NR. 0076 |29.07.2013
41|Gusman Costinel Adrian B Breznita-Motru 0766221232 gusmanady@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0086 (28.08.2014
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lon Cristian Viorel
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B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bulevardul Mihai Viteazu 22 3 1 3 0769055840;074|cristianviorelion@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0014

43|lonascut Nicolae Adrian B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Matei Vasilescu 35 755087788 |adiionascut@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0125 31.10.26@:&:; M
44 (lordache Cristina C Véanju Mare Strada Nicolae Balcescu 16 0769471553 crstnchitu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0051 25.05.20N PARTEN
45|losub Costica B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Aleea Mihai Gusita 2 10 1 2 0723257679 biroucadastruiosubcostica@yahoo.cofRO-MH-F NR. 0017 |02.12.2010 |
46|lrizoiu Liviu-lon B Corcova, Sat Stejaru 745642374|liviu_irizoiu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0132 |04.09.2023
47 {Jirovieanu Nicolae Victor B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bulevardul Mihai Viteazu 9 9 37 0724854514 nucu_jiroveanu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0037 |28.01.2011
48|Mandescu Marin Emilian C Breznita-Motru 0761417987 bruce_marin@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0096 |07.08.2015
49|Michescu Simona B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Bulevardul Tudor Vladimiresc|138 3 13 0740252397 simmichescu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0013 |28.10.2010
50|Mitrea Danut Marian o Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Traian 135 0742014851;035|mitreadanutmarian@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0016 |02.11.2010
51|Modilca Aurel lulian B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Loc Isverna, Com. Isverna 21 0252/319671;07]modilcaaurel@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0004 |08.10.2010
52|Molea lonel Gabriel B Strehaia Strada Republicii 132 2 10 0768934299 moleaionelg@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0028 |10.12.2010
53|Motorga lonut Adrian B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Rascoala Din 1907 48 0729318430 adrianbambicu2006 @yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0085 (12.06.2014
54|Murgila Chitulescu Gabriel B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Horatiu 10A 0723662631 gabriel.murgila@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0111 |13.07.2017
55|Necseru Ancuta Irina B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Alion 67 VT3 2 6 0767524343 ancuta.irina@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0078 |22.11.2013
56|Nedela lon Nicolae B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Traian 289 B1 1 2 10 0726136563 nicu_nedela@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0103 |16.06.2016
57|Negrescu Cornel A Drobeta-Turnu Severin  [Strada Carpati 61 - - - - corneln72@yahoo.com RO-B -F NR. 0224 27.10.2010
58(Negrescu Corneliu c Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Traian Nr. 201 6 T2 2 2 5 0754980078 negrescucorneliu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0077 |09.02.2019
59| Nicolicioiu Cristian Sorin C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  [Strada Orly 57 Z9 1 3 10 0731844333 nicolicioiusorin@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0045 |27.10.2011
60| Paulescu Ovidiu Daniel € Baia de Arama Strada Republicii 21 21 3 4 17 0752288528 ovidiu.paulescu@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0074 |22.04.2013
61|Paunescu Octavian B Baia de Arama Strada Tudor Vladimirescu  |l4 2 4 0252/381164;07]paunescu_o@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0036 |20.01.2011
62|Pelea loan B Strehaia Strada Eroilor 17 B1 1 1 6 0742015826 peleaioan1953@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0018 |05.11.2010
63|Popescu Nicusor € Obarsia-Closani 0745519432 nicusax@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0112 |01.09.2017
64|Popescu Viorel B Izimsa 0743520220 viorel_popescu84@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0048 |23.04.2012
65|Predut lancu-Catalin C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Orhideei 28 742813762 |catalinpredutl0@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0090 (20.10.2014
66|Raciov Adrian-lon D Orsova Bulevardul 1 Decembrie 1918 14 A 11|0733022657;075|adrianraciov@yahoo.com RO-B-F NR. 2160 26.03.2019
67|Raciov Alina-Deyana D Orsova Bulevardul 1 Decembrie 1918 14 A 11|0733022657;075|alinaraciov@yahoo.com RO-B-F NR. 2159 26.03.2019
68|Raduica Marin C Orsova Bulevardul 1 Decembrie 191821 E 6 0722341907 raduica.marin@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0015 {29.10.2010
69(Rapcea Constantin. B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Crisana 64 0745654740;072|costelrapcea@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0039 |30.09.2011
70|Rapcea Lucian € Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bdl.I.C.Bratianu 9 6 3 4 17 0747669502 rapcealucian@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0118 |26.11.2018
71|Rochian Mihaela B Orsova Strada Mosului 39 0758528919 jianurares@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0124 |17.11.2021
72|Saceanu Constantin D Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Traian 109 0722578120 dsaceanu@yahoo.com RO- B-F NR. 1171 20.12.2010
73|Seitan-Paralescu Mitica B Drobeta-Turnu Severin ~ |C.D. lonescu 1C 0742320348;076|seitan_paralescu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0054 (15.11.2023
74|Sfintescu Gheorghe B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bulevardul Tudor Vladimiresc|229 4 12 0720037497 sfintescug@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0030 (21.12.2010
75|Simion Eugen B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Kiseleff 66 1 3 14, 0744338267 simioneugen51@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0006 |08.10.2010
76|Sitaru Rosina Diana B,C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Veterani 5 KM6 2 2 0770990250 rossyna_diana@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0126 |31.10.2022
77|Sisman Bogdan C Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada Independentei 53 1 7 3 7 0748153655 Sismanl3@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.O117 |08.10.2018
78|Staicu Vlad Marius c Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Cicero 31 799431422 |vladstaicu97 @gmail.com RO-MH-F NR.0128 (10.02.2023
79|Stana lonut Andrei b Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Sulfinei 5|v7 12 757729722|andrei.stana03@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 142  |07.07.2025
80|Stanese Nicolai C Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Romulus Lepri 112 0762633636 NICOLALS@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0032 {11.01.2011
81|Stoica Elena - Cezarina B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Walter Maracineanu 20A 0763166551 cheitaelna9@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0138 |16.06.2025
82|Sopota Mihoc Emilian D Orsova Strada Banatului 27 0252/361849 |sopota@irongates.ro RO-B -F NR, 0426 02.11.2010
83|Stiuca Daniel B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Adrian 18 RO-MH-F NR. 0021 (12.11.2010
84|Tcaci lulian D Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Topolnitei 5 2 4 1 8 0752084224 iuliantcaci@yahoo.com RO-B -F NR. 0223 27.10.2010
85|Tiganele Raul Valeriu c Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Strada Decebal 38 B1 1 2 5 0731844324 raultiganele@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0044 |27.10.2011
86|Turai Adrian lonut B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  [Strada Brancoveanu 198 E4 3 1 4 0724530413 adrian.turai@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0099 |23.03.2016
87|Tuta Emil & Vanju Mare Strada Teilor 5 1 6 0742680421 tuta.emil@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0031 [22.12.2010
88|Usturoi Adelina-Valeria B,C Drobeta-Turnu Severin Strada lon Minulescu 1A 0723651959 adelina.valeria@yahoo.com RO-MH- F NR.OOB0 |(08.01.2010
89|Valon lonut Daniel B Drobeta-Turnu Severin  |Aleea Alunis 4 B2 1 2 0727450388 valon_ionut@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR. 0115 {13.10.2017
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90|Virfenescu Constantin B Craiova Dezrobirii 17|H1 8(0742584655 crivrf_cv@hotmail.com

91|Veres Diana Roxana B Drobeta-Turnu Severin Bulevardul Tudor Vladimiresc 5|A2 30|0740664157 diana.hanganu@yahoo.com RO-MH-F NR.0127
92|Vladaia Viorel B Vanju Mare Strada Viilor 13 0745632370;072|viorelvladaia@yahoo.co.uk RO-MH-F NR. 0020
93|Voinea Mihai Marian B Orsova Strada Eroilor 0742282009 cadtour@gmail.com RO-MH-F NR. 0062

Intocmit Relia-Luminita COSTEA




